
SAFETY CATALOGUE

Insulation
Safety

Insulating stool

30501 STM
Made of high impact polypropylene. 
The platform surface is rough and non-slip. 

protection from wear. 
Platform: 640x640 mm
Surface: 528x528 mm 

According to UNE 204001 standard. 

Code

580150
580155
580160

STM-36
STM-45
STM-66

36 kV
45 kV
66 kV

204
304
304

4
5
6

Ref. Working voltageHeight (mm) Class

Monobloc and stackable insulating stool
for indoor use

in
do

or

High stability 
High impact resistance 
High slip resistance

Monobloc structure 
The monobloc design ensures a stable and secure structure, reducing the risk 
of breakage or misalignment over time.

Stackable 
Facilitate storage and transport when not in use.

UNE 204001


