Insulating stool SAFETY CATALOGUE

Monobloc and stackable insulating stool

for indoor use







1000L



30501 STM

Made of high impact polypropylene.

The platform surface is rough and non-slip.

Rubber tips are placed under the legs to give it greater adherence to the floor and protection from wear.

Platform: 640x640 mm Surface: 528x528 mm

According to UNE 204001 standard.

Code	Ref.	Height (mm)	Class	Working voltage
580150	STM-36	204	4	36 kV
580155	STM-45	304	5	45 kV
580160	STM-66	304	6	66 kV



Monobloc structure

The monobloc design ensures a stable and secure structure, reducing the risk of breakage or misalignment over time.

Stackable

Facilitate storage and transport when not in use.

